
 
    

The mission of Chesapeake Bay Academy is to educate students through academic programs individualized to address their learning differences, 
empowering them with the skills and confidence necessary for success in higher education, careers and life. 

 
 

2023-2024 School Contact Quick Reference Guide
 
Head of School  
Dr. Judy Jankowski  
jjankowski@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1408 
 
Director of Enrollment Management 
Margaret Meyers  
Admissions – Info on Enrollment or Referrals 
mmeyers@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1410 
 
Director of Finance and Operations 
Laura Hembree 
Billing – Invoices or Financial Assistance 
lhembree@cba-va.org  
497-6200 x1404  
 
School Counselor 
Traci Haly 
Social/Emotional Support – Art Therapy Supervisor 
thaly@cba-va.org  
497-6200 x1417 
 
School Nurse 
Carilyn Beaumont, CMSRN 
cbeaumont@cba-va.org 
 
Administrative Assistant/Front Desk 
Nicole Hagan 
General Info, Reporting Absences 
nhagan@cba-va.org  
497-6200 x1400 
 
Auxiliary Programs Manager 
Ann Marie Hohman 
Extracurriculars & Extended Care 
ahohman@cba-va.org  
497-6200 x1406 

 
 
Director of Institutional Advancement 
Elizabeth Waranch 
Press, Communication, School Safety, Website 
ewaranch@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1414 
 
Director of Development 
Cami Best-Jones 
Fundraising/Donations – Info on Gifts and Tax Credits 
cbestjones@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1424 
 
Lower School Division Director 
Liana Nobre 
lnobre@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1409 
 
Middle School Division Director 
Lorette Aussey 
laussey@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1420 
 
Upper School Division Director 
Jared Setnar  
jsetnar@cba-va.org 
497-6200 x1418 
 
Parent Association (PA) 
Joyce Holt 
PA President - Info on Volunteer Opportunities 
pacba@cba-va.org 

 
Ivy Rehab  
OT & Speech Services 
757-648-8562 
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